DAVISON Robert Joseph Cheffings (Joseph)

Born: Oct 1855 Hogsthorpe, Lincolnshire, England
Died: 22 Feb 1935 (80) Levin, NZ
Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father:

Mother:

Married: 14 Aug 1879 Wanganui, NZ
MARSON Jane *

Born: 20 Apr 1861 England

Died: 28 Jun 1936 (75) Levin, NZ
Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: William Marson 1824 -
Mother: Ann 1841 - 1922
Children:

Davison George

See earlier page

Davison Alice Annie

Born: 9 Oct 1882 Wanganui, NZ
Died: 29 Oct 1968 (86) Cambridge, NZ
Buried: Hautapu cemetery, Cambridge, NZ

Married: 30 Dec 1903

Kehely Daniel Joseph

Born: 11 Aug 1876 New Plymouth, NZ
Died: 3 May 1930 (54) Cambridge, NZ
Buried: Hautapu cemetery, Cambridge, NZ

Davison William Arthur (Arthur)

Born: 14 Oct 1887 Wanganui, NZ
Died: 10 Jul 1929 (42) Stratford, NZ
Buried: Kopuatama cemetery, Stratford, NZ

WW1, enlisted 30 May 1917
Married: 23 Apr 1919

Wallis Phebe Louisa (Phoebe)
Born: 7 Apr 1891 Christchurch, NZ
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Died: 24 Jul 1962 (71) New Plymouth, NZ

Buried: Kopuatama cemetery, Stratford, NZ
Davison Ivy May

Born: 18 Feb 1899 Wanganui, NZ
Died: 4 Feb 1973 (74) Wellington, NZ
Buried: Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, cremated

Married: 28 Sep1922

Unsworth Henry Percy Mafeking (Percy)
Born: 18 May 1900 Wellington, NZ
Died: 30 Jan 1974 (74) Wellington, NZ
Buried: Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, cremated

WW?2, Pvt Infantry Brigade, 2" NZEF

Davison Joseph James

Born: 9 Nov 1889 Wanganui, NZ
Died: 8 Apr 1979 (90) Auckland, NZ
Buried:

Married: 14 Jan 1920

McCleland Florence Minnie

Born: 24 Jul 1893 Otaki, Nz
Died: 27 Apr 1981 (88) Tauranga, NZ
Buried: Tauranga, NZ, cemetery, cremated
Property:

Robert Joseph:

Suburban Block 47 10 acres 1899 - 1901
Suburban Block 50 10 acres 1893 - 1901
NOTES:

See Obituary
* Emigrated to New Plymouth NZ with parents, 1875, "Halcome”
Electoral Rolls:

Robert Jane

1890 Wanganui Carter
1896
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1900
1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935

1896
1900
1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963

1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978

1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
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Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Winchester St
Winchester St

Daniel
Manaia
Kapuni
Kapuni
Kapuni
Kaponga
Kaponga
Kaponga
Cambridge

Joseph

Salisbury St, L

Otaki
Otaki
Kaponga
Te Kuiti
Te Kuiti
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
New Lynn
New Lynn
New Lynn
New Lynn

Henry

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Enginedriver
Enginedriver

Contractor
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Grocer
Farmer

Grocer’s Asst
Grocer’s Asst
Grocer’s Asst
Storekeeper
Grocer
Grocer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Manager
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver

Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Alice

Kapuni
Kapuni
Kaponga
Kaponga
Kaponga
Cambridge
Cambridge

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Otorohanga Widow
Otorohanga Widow

Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge

Florence

Otaki
Otaki
Kaponga
Te Kuiti
Te Kuiti
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
New Lynn
New Lynn
New Lynn
New Lynn

Ivy

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow

Spinster
Spinster
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
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Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Driver

Clerk

Shipping Clerk
Retired

Retired

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



