#### DAVISON

Robert Joseph Cheffings (Joseph)

Born:Oct 1855Hogsthorpe, Lincolnshire, EnglandDied:22 Feb 1935 (80)Levin, NZBuried:Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

#### Father: Mother:

MARSON

Married: 14 Aug 1879 Wanganui, NZ

#### Jane \*

Born:	20 Apr 1861	England
Died:	28 Jun 1936 (75)	Levin, NZ
Buried:	Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin,	NZ
Father:	William Marson	1824 -
Mother:	Ann	1841 - 1922

## Children:

### Davison

#### George

See earlier page

Davison	Alice An	nie
Born:	9 Oct 1882	Wanganui, NZ
Died:	29 Oct 1968 (86)	Cambridge, NZ
Buried:	Hautapu cemetery, Cambridge, NZ	

Married: 30 Dec 1903

## Kehely Daniel Joseph

Born:11 Aug 1876New Plymouth, NZDied:3 May 1930 (54)Cambridge, NZBuried:Hautapu cemetery, Cambridge, NZ

## Davison William Arthur (Arthur)

Born:	14 Oct 1887	Wanganui, NZ
Died:	10 Jul 1929 (42)	Stratford, NZ
Buried:	Kopuatama cemetery, S WW1, enlisted 30 May 3	•
	wwi, emisted 50 May.	1917

Married: 23 Apr 1919

## Wallis Phebe Louisa (Phoebe)

Born:	7 Apr 1891	Christchurch, NZ	•

Died:	24 Jul 1962 (71)	New Plymouth, NZ
Buried:	Kopuatama cemetery, St	ratford, NZ

# DavisonIvy MayBorn:18 Feb 1899Wanganui, NZDied:4 Feb 1973 (74)Wellington, NZBuried:Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, cremated

Married: 28 Sep1922

Unsworth	Henry Percy	Mafeking (Percy)
Born:	18 May 1900	Wellington, NZ
Died:	30 Jan 1974 (74)	Wellington, NZ
Buried:	Karori cemetery, Wellingto WW2, Pvt Infantry Brigado	on, NZ, cremated e, 2 <sup>nd</sup> NZEF

Davison	n Joseph James		
Born:	9 Nov 1889	Wanganui, NZ	
Died:	8 Apr 1979 (90)	Auckland, NZ	
Buried:			

Married: 14 Jan 1920

McCleland	Florence Minnie	
Born:	24 Jul 1893	Otaki, NZ
Died:	27 Apr 1981 (88)	Tauranga, NZ
Buried:	Tauranga, NZ, cemetery, cr	emated

# **Property:**

## **Robert Joseph:**

Suburban Block 47	10 acres	1899 - 1901
Suburban Block 50	10 acres	1893 - 1901

## **NOTES:**

See Obituary

\* Emigrated to New Plymouth NZ with parents, 1875, "Halcome"

## **Electoral Rolls:**

	Robert		Jane
1890	Wanganui	Carter	
1896			

1900 1905/06 1911 1914 1919 1928 1935	Levin Levin Levin Levin Winchester St Winchester St	Farmer Farmer Farmer Enginedriver Enginedriver	Levin Levin Levin Levin Levin Levin	Married Married Married Married Married Married
1896 1900 1905/06 1911 1914 1919 1928 1928 1928 1935 1938 1946 1949 1954 1954 1957 1963	<b>Daniel</b> Manaia Kapuni Kapuni Kaponga Kaponga Kaponga Cambridge	Contractor Farmer Farmer Farmer Farmer Grocer Farmer	Alice Kapuni Kapuni Kaponga Kaponga Kaponga Cambridge Cambridge Otorohanga Otorohanga Cambridge Cambridge Cambridge Cambridge	a Widow a Widow Widow Widow Widow
1911	<b>Joseph</b> Salisbury St, L	Grocer's Asst	Florence	
1914 1919	Salisbury St, L Otaki Otaki	Grocer's Asst Grocer's Asst	Otaki Otaki	Spinster Spinster Married
1914	Salisbury St, L Otaki	Grocer's Asst	Otaki	•
1914 1919 1928 1935	Salisbury St, L Otaki Otaki Kaponga Te Kuiti	Grocer's Asst Grocer's Asst Storekeeper Grocer	Otaki Otaki Kaponga Te Kuiti	Spinster Married Married
1914 1919 1928 1935 1938 1946	Salisbury St, L Otaki Otaki Kaponga Te Kuiti Te Kuiti Henderson	Grocer's Asst Grocer's Asst Storekeeper Grocer Grocer Farmer	Otaki Otaki Kaponga Te Kuiti Te Kuiti Henderson	Spinster Married Married Married Married
1914 1919 1928 1935 1938 1946 1949 1954 1957 1963 1969	Salisbury St, L Otaki Otaki Kaponga Te Kuiti Te Kuiti Henderson Henderson Henderson Henderson New Lynn New Lynn	Grocer's Asst Grocer's Asst Storekeeper Grocer Grocer Farmer Farmer Farmer	Otaki Otaki Kaponga Te Kuiti Te Kuiti Henderson Henderson Henderson New Lynn New Lynn	Spinster Married Married Married Married Married
1914 1919 1928 1935 1938 1946 1949 1954 1957 1963	Salisbury St, L Otaki Otaki Kaponga Te Kuiti Te Kuiti Henderson Henderson Henderson Henderson New Lynn	Grocer's Asst Grocer's Asst Storekeeper Grocer Grocer Farmer Farmer Farmer Manager Retired	Otaki Otaki Kaponga Te Kuiti Te Kuiti Henderson Henderson Henderson New Lynn	Spinster Married Married Married Married Married Married Married
1914 1919 1928 1935 1938 1946 1949 1954 1957 1963 1969 1972	Salisbury St, L Otaki Otaki Kaponga Te Kuiti Te Kuiti Henderson Henderson Henderson Henderson New Lynn New Lynn New Lynn New Lynn New Lynn	Grocer's Asst Grocer's Asst Storekeeper Grocer Farmer Farmer Farmer Manager Retired Retired Retired	Otaki Otaki Kaponga Te Kuiti Te Kuiti Henderson Henderson Henderson New Lynn New Lynn New Lynn New Lynn New Lynn	Spinster Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married
1914 1919 1928 1935 1938 1946 1949 1954 1957 1963 1969 1972 1978	Salisbury St, L Otaki Otaki Kaponga Te Kuiti Te Kuiti Henderson Henderson Henderson New Lynn New Lynn New Lynn New Lynn New Lynn	Grocer's Asst Grocer's Asst Storekeeper Grocer Farmer Farmer Farmer Manager Retired Retired Retired Retired Retired	Otaki Otaki Kaponga Te Kuiti Te Kuiti Henderson Henderson Henderson New Lynn New Lynn New Lynn New Lynn New Lynn	Spinster Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married Married

1954	Wellington	Driver	Wellington Married
1957	Wellington	Clerk	Wellington Married
1963	Wellington	Shipping Clerk	Wellington Married
1969	Wellington	Retired	Wellington Married
1972	Wellington	Retired	Wellington Married